Pos

Pos

VT i 29

Production 1/24
Namn
1 Anders Gustafson
2 joakim halldorf
3 UIf Karlsson
4 Johan Thorsson
5 Peter Kriger
6 Joel Karlsson
7 Gabriel Rosen B
8 Victor Carlsson
9 Kent Stenshaga
10 Roger Lander
11 Marcus Carlsson
12 Daniel Blomqgvist
13 Mats Hummel
14 Hakan Hjalmarsson
15 Emil Bragstad B
16 Maria Bragstad B

Standard H7

Namn
1 Amadeus Stenshaga
2 |lvar Bratt

Klubb
VMS
AMK
AMK
AMK
Team21
Team21
AMK
AMK
AMK
Team21
AMK
AMK
Team21
Team21
AMK
AMK

Klubb
AMK
Team21

Kval plac.

Kval plac.

a W oo Ul N

12

14
10
13
11

15
16

1
2

Kval

Kval

4.888
5.266
5.434
5.118
5.377
6.114
5.835
6.569
5.836
6.429
6.000
4.775
5.388
5.197
6.796
6.844

6,754
6,786

Totalt antal varv  Heat
415.32 A
392.70 A
380.35 A
378.43 A
359.06 A
357.65 B
339.99 B
337.38 B
336.68 B
336.11 B
330.59 B
326.99 A
326.99 A
320.12 A
303.65 B
258.88 B

Totalt antal varv  Heat
200,7 A
195,47 A



